Tampere

Kuopio

Kuopio

Oulu

Kuopio

Oulu

Vaasa

Espoo

Jyviskyld

Espoo

Tampere

Oulu

4.5.2019
19.6.2021
17.6.2021

15.11.2020

20.6.2021

16.3.2019
17.12.2022
16.12.2021

21.11.2021

19.12.2021
30.6.2022

18.6.2022

Oulun Uinnin seuraenndtykset

T17
Petra Heikkinen
Reeta Ollonen
Lotta Moilanen
Madeleine Hiltunen
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti
Petra Ansaranta
Emilia Mattila
Petra Ansaranta
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti
Emilia Mattila

Petra Ansaranta
Pinja Taskila
Madeleine Hiltunen
Viivi Santti
Petra Ansaranta
Emilia Mattila
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti

T17
Venla Santti
Minja Lukkari
Madeleine Hiltunen
Petra Heikkinen
Olivia Riekki
Viivi Santti
Ulle Hatjaks
Lotta Moilanen
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti
Petra Ansaranta
Emilia Mattila

Petra Ansaranta
Pinja Taskila
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Sintti
Reeta Ollonen
Pinja Taskila
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti

50m
Kalle Pesila
Konsta Rantasuo
Viivi Santti
Lotta Moilanen
Konsta Rantasuo
Kalle Pesala
Edith Ervasti
Olivia Riekki

50m

25m

Mixed T17/P18

P18

Konsta Rantasuo
Eetu Haipus
Arttu Haipus
Kalle Pesz
Kalle Pesild

Leevi Viyrynen

Konsta Rantasuo

Kalle Pesild
Jere Hannuksela
Arttu Haipus
Leevi Viyrynen

Joakim Harjaks
Aleksi Rajaniemi
Lasse Pulkkinen
Olli-Pekka Pietatila
Leevi Viyrynen
Konsta Rantasuo
Jere Hannuksela
Kalle Pesild

P18
Roni Heikkinen
Arttu Haipus
Eetu Haipus
Kalle Pesild
Kalle Pesila
Paavo Erkinaro
Jere Hannuksela
Olli-Pekka Pietatila
Kalle Pesila
Erik Peuhkuri
Leevi Viyrynen
Konsta Rantasuo

Topias Nygard
Lasse Pulkkinen
Noa Mikela
Tiitus Taskila
Konsta Rantasuo
Paavo Erkinaro
Kalle Pesila
Olli-Pekka Pietatila

25m
Jere Hannuksela
Olli-Pekka Pietatila
Viivi Santti
Lotta Moilanen
Konsta Rantasuo
Kalle Pesala
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti

15.11.2020
3.7.2022
1.7.2022

14.11.2020

3.7.2022

15.10.2022
19.12.2021
16.12.2022

15.9.2018

18.12.2021

16.12.2021
15.12.2022

Oulu

Tampere

Tampere

Oulu

Tampere

Kemi

Espoo

Vaasa

Oulu

Espoo

Espoo

Vaasa




